JParks
Discontinued

DM-9000 SER I ES
DM-9000 Series DPM Selection Guide/Ordering Information
DM-9000 SERIES DPMs
Type 01
Display
Power
Number Of Digits
LCD
DC
Ordering
Number
DM-9100 DM·9115 DM-9150 DM-9165 DM-9200 DM-9215 DM-9250 DM-9265
Example:
For a 3'/i digit, LED, AC-powered DPM, order DM-9115.
ACCESSORY
Dual 15-pin edge connector
115AC-to-5V de power adapter
Cardedge-to-screw terminal adapter